MADWAVE

13TAM

@

AuctaHuma 23
05.10.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BOUB YE/IJIEHAX

gsrk.»

4-5 0KTAbPA

Jesouku, 200m bpacc

—~y T 0
N =%
®BBCP

9-15 net

3asBoUHbI NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa
JeBywikn (9-10 ner)

1 AHTOHOBA EkatepuHa
2 LWANAMMAK KceHusa

3 BUTIOUKWNX EnusaseTta
4 ®EOOCEEBA CredthaHus
5 LWAKOC Mapus
6
7
8
9

BOWLIOBA KceHus
NMAMEHOBA Anna
LLUAPOBA EBa
CYXAPEBA Bapsapa
NEBEJEBA AHactacus
KWPEWLIEBA EnnsaseTta
FPUTOPBLEBA Bacunuca
LLLEPBEAKOBA AnekcaHgpa
3Ar'YPCKASA onus
BMUKTOPOBA MunaHa
FHOXKAHNHOBA KceHuns
XXOAHOBA ApuHa
CTAOEEBA Tamapa
KYTMPWHA KceHus

JOeBywkn (11-13 neT)

1 BEPWWNO Enusaseta
2 MWXANEBCKAA fapbs
3 TIOMNOBA AnekcaHgpa
4 TIOCOXWNHA Codbs

5 WEBLOBA Buktopus
6
7
8

MAMOHOBA lMonnHa

MUXAMTOBA MunaHa

KOP>XAEBA Cothbs
9 AJIEKCEEBA Madmpa
BE/IKOBA Codhus
NAPBKNHA Anuca
BANTA3VHA Nunusa
KOCTUHA [fapbs
3EPHOBA EnunsaBseta
BMHOIMPALOBA AnuvHa
CMUVPHOBA AnekcaHgpa
HAYMOBA AHacTacusi
KO3bIPEBA Munena
OJEMWHA AHHa
COJIOWEHKO Mapwus
HUNKUTWNHA Bacunuca

JOeBywikn (14-15 net)

MULLEPWHA EBpokus
FPAJOBA Codibs
KPYTMHA Monuna
CMWPHOBA Mapus
MICXAKOBA Codus
BNHOIPALOBA Ennsaseta
TYMEHKO YnbsHa

~NOoO b~ WNR

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016

2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010

Il

1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]

Il

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

KomaHaa

®IMPO PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy

CLW KpoHwTtaartckoro p-Ha CIr6
CLUOP "O6b" bapHayn

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI6

CLWW KpoHwTagarckoro p-Ha CIr6

CLlW KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CIr6
CLUOP Topxok um. A.B. Tapacosa
CLUOP Ne3 KannHuHckoro p-Ha CIl16
CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas sosiHa" CIl
CLU NMeTporpagackoro paiioHa Cl6
CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe

OCLUOP OpguHuoBO

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
LM “YouSwim” MatunHa

CLU "CwuHuin knut" KyHryp

CLLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cro6
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
AHO "LCIM" Mocksa

curn Apueso

CLUOP Ne4 Apocnasnb
CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsiHCK
CL "CuHuit Knt" KyHryp
CLU "CwuHuin knut" KyHryp
AHOCLU MonsipHele 3opu
KCLLUOP Nel TBepb
OHOCLU MonsapHbie 3opu
OCLWOP OanHuoBo
KCLUOP Nel Teepb
CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cro6
®CL|, "Bonxos"

CLUOP "AenbduH" BpsaHck
CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsiHCK
CLLUOP "daBoput” Beibopr
OCLLUOP OpguHuoBO

CLU FOHocTb J/labbITHaHM
®IPO PocTos-Ha-[loHy
AOHOCLU MonspHele 3opu
AHO "LCIT" Mocksa

ClU "CatypH" PameHckoe

CLLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr
CLU fonronpyaHblii

ClW LCKA OauHuoBo

CK «SWIMMING STARS» CI16
CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas sosniHa" CIl
CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr6

CK "HentyH" Banawumxa

P-A
Cnb
ANT
Cnb
Crb
Crb
TBP
Cnb
Cnb
Cnb
MO
MO
Cnb
Cnb
JNNEH
MEPM
Crb
Cnb
MOC

cMon
APCH
BPSIH
NEPM
NEPM
MYPM
TBP
MYPM
MO
TBP
crB
NEH
BPSIH
BPSIH
NEH
MO
AHAO
P-A
MYPM
MOC
MO

Cnb
MO
MO
Cnb
Crib
Crib
MO

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

3:00.00
3:14.00
3:14.20
3:22.00
3:22.51
3:24.00
3:24.00
3:28.00
3:30.00
3:30.59
3:31.58
3:32.00
3:35.00
3:36.33
3:38.40
3:39.45
3:40.00
3:44.31
4:16.60

2:44.00
2:47.00
2:50.00
2:53.86
2:55.43
3:04.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:06.00
3:08.00
3:09.00
3:09.44
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:11.00
3:27.00
3:27.20
3:35.00
3:36.50
3:41.00
3:46.88

2:35.92
2:46.17
2:47.00
2:48.00
2:51.00
2:58.00
3:00.00

Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB
r. CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. [pkoHa Puga, 8, uT. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTemMa 3/1eKTPOHHOM perucTpauyuy BpeMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

FZAN
TEXHOIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANMABAHWA

01.10.2025 15:18 - CtpaHuua 1

ek

==
MADWAVE

.



