









23 05.10.2025		, 200m	9 - 15
,	1		
(9-10)		
	 2015 Ⅱ		2,00,00
1 2	2015 II 2015 III		- 3:00.00 3:14.00
3	2015 III	п п	3:14.20
4	2015	-	3:22.00
	2015 III	-	3:22.51
5 6	2015 III	-	3:24.00
7	2015 III		3:24.00
8	2015 III	3 -	3:28.00
9	2015 III	" "	3:30.00
10	2016 II		3:30.59
11	2015 III	" "	3:31.58
12	2015 III		3:32.00
13	2015 I	" <u>-</u>	3:35.00
14	2015 I	" " -	3:36.33
15	2015 I	"YouSwim" "	3:38.40
16	2015		3:39.45
17	2015 I	-	3:40.00 3:44.31
18 19	2016 2016	-	4:16.60
19	2010 1		4.10.00
(11-13	3)		
1	2012		2:44.00
2	2012 2013 I	4	2:47.00
3	2012 I	" "	2:50.00
4	2012 II	п	2:53.86
5	2013 II	н	2:55.43
6	2013 II		3:04.00
7	2013 II	1	3:05.00
8	2013 II		3:05.00
9	2013 II		3:06.00
10	2014 II	1	3:08.00
11	2014 II	-	3:09.00
12	2014 II	" "	3:09.44
13	2013 II	" "	3:10.00
14	2012	" "	3:10.00
15 16	2013 II 2014		3:11.00 3:27.00
17	2014 2012 III		3:27.20
18	2012 III 2012 III		- 3:35.00
19	2012 III 2014 III		3:36.50
20	2012 II	п	3:41.00
21	2014 III	п	3:46.88
<u>(14-15</u>	<u>5</u>)		
1	2010	" <u>-</u>	2:35.92
2	2011 I		2:46.17
3	2010		2:47.00
4	2010 I	«SWIMMING STARS»	2:48.00
5	2011 I	ıı ıı	2:51.00
6	2011 II	-	2:58.00
7	2010 II	" "	3:00.00
" ", 25 https://swim4you.ru/			
	. ,8, . , .2	крэл эміні турили	OMEGA ARES 21



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803







01.10.2025 15:18 -